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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 5 - 2024
STADIUM TUANKU SYED PUTRA,KANGAR PERLIS

12 - 13 October 2024
Power by IGIS

124 - 800m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 717 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER SSTMI 2:23.30   Q

2 637 CHUA HSIN-WEN CLARA SINGAPORE 2:24.19   Q

3 732 KESHAYINI A/P SIVAKUMAR RED EAGLE 2:45.59   Q

4 716 HANNAH ZAHRA BINTI MAT ZAINIZAM SSTMI 2:54.80   q

5 622 ADRIANA ONYINYE EZEAMAKU MI ATHLETICS 3:07.22  

6 751 KESHA ADRIANA BT NISAM TAR MLD PERLIS 3:16.23  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 731 TARSHINI A/P MARAN RED EAGLE 2:27.56   Q

2 734 NUR IMAN FATIHAH BT MOHD FATHE RED EAGLE 2:38.77   Q

3 761 NORELLE CHEW ZEEN HSIU SELANGOR 2:43.68   Q

4 760 SITI AISAH ABD RASHID SELANGOR 2:53.31   q

5 621 NUR QAIREEN AZZALEA BINTI MOHAMED RIZAL MI ATHLETICS 2:57.75  

6 747 RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT MOHD SUKRI SSN KEDAH 3:04.24  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 5 - 2024
STADIUM TUANKU SYED PUTRA,KANGAR PERLIS

12 - 13 October 2024
Power by IGIS

800m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 717 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER SSTMI 2:23.30 Q

2 1 637 CHUA HSIN-WEN CLARA SINGAPORE 2:24.19 Q

3 2 731 TARSHINI A/P MARAN RED EAGLE 2:27.56 Q

4 2 734 NUR IMAN FATIHAH BT MOHD FATHE RED EAGLE 2:38.77 Q

5 2 761 NORELLE CHEW ZEEN HSIU SELANGOR 2:43.68 Q

6 1 732 KESHAYINI A/P SIVAKUMAR RED EAGLE 2:45.59 Q

7 2 760 SITI AISAH ABD RASHID SELANGOR 2:53.31 q

8 1 716 HANNAH ZAHRA BINTI MAT ZAINIZAM SSTMI 2:54.80 q

9 2 621 NUR QAIREEN AZZALEA BINTI MOHAMED RIZAL MI ATHLETICS 2:57.75

10 2 747 RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT MOHD SUKRI SSN KEDAH 3:04.24

11 1 622 ADRIANA ONYINYE EZEAMAKU MI ATHLETICS 3:07.22

12 1 751 KESHA ADRIANA BT NISAM TAR MLD PERLIS 3:16.23


